KLEPIERRE S.A.

KLEPIERRE S.A.
ISIN: FR0000121964 WKN:

Overview

2024/09/16 13:50:01

Price
29.10 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.27% (-0.08)

FR0000121964
LI

Euronext Paris
EUR

Other

Stock

8,371 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

29.08 EUR (705)
29.10 EUR (561)
29.14 EUR
29.26 EUR
29.08 EUR
29.18 EUR
29.160673 EUR
62,814
1,801,397.00
329
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23289219,158756181,176982247
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000121964&ID_NOTATION=195828
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000121964&ID_NOTATION=195828
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51286058f952bff8ebd363eef18a80ce6022beef99103600feda5c2f74330d13&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1a652aea5740eec5d&time=1726574755&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=924f5eae6c6258c281f751db59f5cebe8ad592220d47c4c38102e95ca8c624fe&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bafe2d2cdaab0b313&time=1726574755&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2997f65a35ad3a8abf0638bd1fff99fe2edddd3e803fc44d6c85d8d9076aba6&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8eb838d80a08a19af&time=1726574755&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d34be4514d42fc836714b28d537749595fb1ddd2192de5cec8d4d051c5db2f3&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=be0fe8b96bc6ff967&time=1726574755&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b75ad20638fd9018ac9a2947b82776b2a35c5d5d55f8031615987918ffbb613&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dcd413b205785ee54&time=1726574755&tool=RSC

KLEPIERRE S.A.

Details

2024/09/16 13:50:01

Price
29.10 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.27% (-0.08)

ISIN FR0000121964
Symbol LI
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,371 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 29.08 EUR (705)
Ask (Ask size) 29.10 EUR (561)
Open 29.14 EUR
High 29.26 EUR
Low 29.08 EUR
Close (prev. day) 29.18 EUR
VWAP 29.160673 EUR
Volume (pcs) 62,814
Trading volume 1,801,397.00
Number of trades 329
Last size 410
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +21.94% +18.14% +49.83%
Perf (abs.) +5.25 +4.48 +9.71
Beta - - -
Volatility  16.85 19.14 30.95
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 11:16
09/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:29
09/16

Munich 2024/ 08:01
09/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59

European Trade Reporting 09/16

Frankfurt 2024/ 11:30

Price

29.14 EUR

29.10 EUR

29.12 EUR

29.11 EUR

29.10 EUR

29.22 EUR (2024/09/13
22.69 EUR (2024/02/14
29.22 EUR (2024/09/13
21.44 EUR (2023/10/23

28.57 EUR (744,900
27.16 EUR (566,145
26.09 EUR (649,744
24.57 EUR (677,018

Rt s s NG s i

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 2

0.00 4

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.08 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=195828
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409845
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3710502
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18248
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842782
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842782
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580592

KLEPIERRE S.A.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/16

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

19:05 31.32USD 0.04

13:50 29.10 EUR 1.80

- - 0.00

09:10 29.16 EUR 0.00

13:25 29.10 EUR 0.00

329
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760685
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760685
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9466114

KLEPIERRE S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

ELEPIERRE

Contact Details
KLEPIERRE SA

21 avenue Kléber - 75116 Paris
Telefon: +33 (0)1 40 67 57 40

Fax: +33 (0)1 40 67 55 62

E-mail: soline.roulon@klepierre.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jean-Marc Chairman of Managing
Jestin Board

Benat Ortega  Member of Executive
Committee

Jean-Michel Member of Executive
Gault Committee

Board of directors

David Simon
Béatrice de
Clermont Tonnerre
Catherine Simoni
Florence von Erb
John Carrafiell
Robert Fowlds

Stanley Shashoua

Steven Fivel

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:soline.roulon@klepierre.com
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